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TABLE 2-7

CONNECTOR P2, HOST INTERFACE, PIN ASSIGNMENTS

Ground Return

_ 0 N W W

15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
4
43
45
47
49

Page -10-

Signal Name
DATAO- '
DATAL-
DATA2-
DATA3-
DATA4%-
DATAS-
DATAG6-
DATA7-
Spare
Spare
Spare
Spare
Reserved
Spare
Spare
Spare
Spare
BUSY-
ACK-
RST-
MSG-
SEL-
C-/D
REQ-
I-/0



